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Rates!
MONEY MARKET
(<$50,000.00) ....evveeeeeenrrreeeeeenns 1.0%
MONEY MARKET
($50,000.004) .vvvveeeeeeenrrreeeeeenns 1.5%
6 MONTHCD.................c...... 1.75%
1 YEAR CD (<$30,000)............. 2.5%
1 YEAR CD ($30,000+)........... 3.15%
NAME POSITION Janita D. Rickett....................
J. Scott Gauldin.......ccueeeiiiiiiiiieiiieee e, President MEG #3100
Chris D. Belcher ..., Vice President Todd SHoEmMaker. oo mmessens EVP
Kelly S. Emerson .........cccocvveviininniniiiiiccnee, Secretary e
Jerry Lo AMOS ...t Director
DAlE R. HESEI .ot een s Director Lisa M. Scott  Senior Loan Officer
Brian E. DIGES v eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseenes Director iz Vi EL G oot e
SAM S, EMEISON ceveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeneee e Director Universal Employee
Chad S. Lankford.........ccoevieiiiieiiiiiciiieeceieee, Director FOUTEra MOSSie.n.n.nennnnnn.. Generalist
Brandon G. Watson ........c.ceuvveeeeiiiviiiieeeeeiennnnnnn. Director
David SOjKa ....cccvvieeeeeiiieeeeee e, Associate Director S I oo MSR/Teller
Mark Holt .....oovveeeieeeiiceeeeeeeee e Associate Director Liam CarlSON.e.seemmees e MSR/Teller




FOR CHRISTMAS?
Keap Hhose savings
out of s:gh? and out

of mind with
accounts sef up
specifically For

those expenses}
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FunFact: )

Each staff member works four

10-hour days, with one day off.
When emailing, we recommend you
email two staff members at a time. \(

Rate Table

Master Shares

Money Market Shares
Money Market Shares
Money Market Shares
IRA Shares
Traditional Roth, ESA
Club Accounts

Family Savings

Share Draft

6 Month Certificate
12 Month Certificate
12 Month Certificate

Description

Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to

Account Balances over

Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to
Account Balances up to

Account Balances over

Account

Balance

9,999,999.99
4,999.99
49,999.99
49,999.99

9,999,999.99
9,999,999.99
9,999,999.99
9,999,999.99
9,999,999.99
29,999.99

29,999.99

Current Compound
Rate Periods
.25 Monthly
.0 Monthly
1. Monthly
1.5 Monthly
5 Monthly
.25 Monthly
.25 Monthly
.05 Monthly
1.75 Monthly
25 Monthly
315 Monthly

Now is the time to start
saving for the holidays!
Consider opening a Christmas Club
account today! Vacation clubs
disburse June 1st and Christmas
Clubs disburse November 1st.

Annual

.25
.25
.05
175
2.5
315

4 Tuesday, July 4+
~ Independence Day y
Frlday, August 11"
“‘ StaffTrammg 2 |

RECENT MOVE?
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