

### THE CREDIT UNION ADVANTAGE

**SUMMER 2023** 

**NEWSLETTER** 



### **SPRING** into **SUMMER**



sitting, and lightning bugs (or



(or fireflies, depending on where you're from).



# Rates!

<b>MONEY MARKET</b> (<\$50,000.00)
MONEY MARKET
(\$50,000.00+)
<b>1 YEAR CD</b> (<\$30,000)

NAME	POSITION
J. Scott Gauldin	President
Chris D. Belcher	Vice President
Kelly S. Emerson	Secretary
Jerry L. Amos	Director
Dale R. Hester	Director
Brian E. Diggs	Director
Sam S. Emerson	Director
Chad S. Lankford	Director
Brandon G. Watson	Director
David Sojka	Associate Director
Mark Holt	

### STAFF HISTING

Janita D. RickettCEO						
MLO #579100						
Todd Shoemaker EVP						
MLO#1673088						
Lisa M. Scott Senior Loan Officer						
MLO #2297657 Marketing Coordinator						
Universal Employee						

Fourera Mossi.....Generalist

Avery Hester..... MSR/Teller

Liam Carlson..... MSR/Teller

### FIND US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:











SUMMER · 2023







## Now is the time to start saving for the holidays!

Consider opening a Christmas Club account today! Vacation clubs disburse June 1st and Christmas Clubs disburse November 1st.

Rate Table	Description	Account	Current	Compound	Annual
		Balance	Rate	Periods	
Master Shares	Account Balances up to	9,999,999.99	.25	Monthly	.25
Money Market Shares	Account Balances up to	4,999.99	.0	Monthly	.0
Money Market Shares	Account Balances up to	49,999.99	1.	Monthly	1.
Money Market Shares	Account Balances over	49,999.99	1.5	Monthly	1.5
IRA Shares					
Traditional Roth, ESA	Account Balances up to	9,999,999.99	.5	Monthly	.5
Club Accounts	Account Balances up to	9,999,999.99	.25	Monthly	.25
Family Savings	Account Balances up to	9,999,999.99	.25	Monthly	.25
Share Draft	Account Balances up to	9,999,999.99	.05	Monthly	.05
6 Month Certificate	Account Balances up to	9,999,999.99	1.75	Monthly	1.75
12 Month Certificate	Account Balances up to	29,999.99	2.5	Monthly	2.5
12 Month Certificate	Account Balances over	29,999.99	3.15	Monthly	3.15





